

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency



Policy Number: SMI021937700

Certificate Date 15 October, 2018

Insurer
AAI Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 trading as Vero Insurance

Important Information

The policy referred to is current as at the date of issue of this certificate and whilst an expiry date has been indicated it should be noted that the policy may be cancelled in the future. Accordingly, reliance should not be placed on the expiry date

Period of Cover 9/10/2018 to 9/10/2019 at 4pm

Insured

Insured Name BARRACOUTA SAILS AUSTRALIA
ABN 86 606 373 749
Address UNIT 5/55 WILLLARONG ROAD
CARINGBAH, NSW, 2229

Policy Wording

Vero Business Insurance Steadfast SCTP V0001 V1

Situation: UNIT 5 55 WILLARONG ROAD CARINGBAH NSW 2229 (Principal)

Business Details

Sails Manufacturing

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

Sum Insured

Building(s) Replacement Value	\$ Not Insured
Contents Indemnity Value	\$ 71,000
Stock	\$ 30,000
Total Sum Insured	\$ 101,000
Extra Cost of Reinstatement	\$ Not Insured

Additional Benefits

Removal of Debris	\$ 100,000
Rewriting of Records	\$ 25,000
Playing Surfaces	\$ 50,000

Optional Extension

Strata title mortgagee(s) interest cover only	Not Insured
Flood	No

Sum Insured

Cover Selected	Insurable Gross Profit
Indemnity Period (months)	12
Gross Profit	\$ 26,400
Additional Increase in Cost of Working	\$ 25,000
Accounts Receivable	\$ 7,500
Claims Preparation Costs	\$ 10,000
Loss of Rent Receivable	\$ Not Insured

**Business Insurance
Certificate of Currency**



Policy Number: SMI021937700

Total Sum Insured \$ 68,900

Additional Benefit

Documents \$ 5,280

Optional Benefit

Goodwill \$ Not Insured

Sum Insured

Contents - including stock \$ 2,500

Cigarettes / Tobacco \$ Not Insured

Alcohol \$ Not Insured

Specified items

None

Additional Benefits

Damage to Rented Premises \$ As per policy wording

Theft Without Forcible and Violent Entry \$ 20,000

Optional Benefit

Theft of property insured in the open air \$ 5,000

Limit of Liability

Limit of Liability - Public & Products Liability \$ 5,000,000

Additional Benefit

Property in Physical & Legal Control - Limit \$ 250,000